H. A. KOSTASH SCHOOL

Junior/Senior
8:30
8:40
9:20

10:05
10:10

10:50

11:35

12:15
12:20

1:05

1:45
1:50

2:35
3:15
3:25

H. A. KOSTASH SCHOOL
BELL TIMES 2024-2025

School Doors Open

Begin Period 1 Jr/Sr & Elementary
Begin Period 2 Jr/Sr & Elementary
Period 3 Elementary

Jr/Sr Transition

Period 3 Jr/Sr Elementary Recess
Period 4 Elementary

Period 4 Jr/Sr

Period 5 Elementary

Jr/Sr & Elementary Lunch

Lunch Recess Elementary

Jr/Sr & Elementary Transition
Period 5 Jr/Sr & Period 6 Elementary
Period 7 Elementary

Period 6 Jr/Sr

Period 8 Elementary

Jr/Sr Transition

Period 7 Jr/Sr & Elementary Recess
Period 9 Elementary

Period 8 Jr/Sr & Period 10 Elementary
Dismissal

Bus Departure

Elementary
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10:30
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